
MONTENEGRO 2014, MAY 2 - 11 

LEBANESE CUP Main Event - DAY 2 Seating Chart

# Player Country Stack Table Seat
1 Velasevic Danilo 86,200 1 1

2 Riccirdelli Nicola 106,000 1 2

3 Rama Dritan AL 28,300 1 3

4 Savin Pavel RU 64,300 1 4

5 Gardasevic Velizar CS 81,700 1 5

6 Spadijer Aleksandar CS 61,300 1 6

7 Arabiev Khusein RU 36,100 1 7

8 Pushkin Sergey RU 70,300 1 8

9 Kuzmin Denis RU 85,600 2 2

10 Drakic Luka CS 85,400 2 3

11 Hizarci Seracettin TR 93,000 2 4

12 Askarov Robert RU 121,400 2 5

13 Martinovic Goran CS 20,100 2 6

14 Horvatinec Marko HR 144,800 2 7

15 Sucurija Lika CS 42,400 2 8

16 Ticherfatine Cecile FR 43,700 2 9

17 Sarkis Wael LB 87,000 3 1

18 Logozinskii Pavel RU 64,800 3 2

19 Blinov Sergey 85,100 3 3

20 Saakyants Artur RU 80,100 3 4

21 Haiche Idir FR 36,000 3 5

22 Ivanovic Nikola 37,400 3 6

23 Lee Tuan US 25,000 3 7

24 Ozcicek Ibrahim Aykut TR 56,700 3 8

25 Jovanovic Dorde 28,300 4 1

26 Biz Mustafa TR 105,100 4 2

27 Ranocchia Andrea IT 30,100 4 3

28 Banicevic Vlado CS 213,300 4 4

29 Bujinovic Vladimir 23,700 4 5

30 Hairabedian Roger FR 51,300 4 7

31 Guerfi Mesbah FR 80,300 4 8

32 Magamadov Beslan RU 24,500 4 9

33 Gjesdal Frode NO 26,900 5 1

34 Zivkovic Aleksandar 76,400 5 3

35 Eramo Gianpaolo 35,900 5 5

36 Okhoyan Gevorg UA 19,700 5 6

37 Nadielieiev Andrii UA 23,000 5 7

38 Knezevic Aleksandar CS 86,600 5 8

39 Choupeaux Victor FR 40,900 5 9

40 Korolev Maksim 27,000 6 1

41 Hot Enis CS 29,000 6 2

42 Jojic Jovan 95,800 6 3

43 Agathe Butet FR 55,100 6 4

44 Zuikov Ilia RU 75,700 6 5

45 Bukilic Milos CS 11,700 6 6



46 Banicevic Dragan CS 52,500 6 7

47 Sarychev Alexander RU 58,700 6 8

48 Gauthier Clarisse FR 16,500 7 1

49 Hairabedian Gregory FR 28,900 7 2

50 Afanasenko Roman BY 160,600 7 3

51 Papazian Alexandru RO 37,900 7 4

52 Anseline Vivian 66,500 7 5

53 Vekshin Timofey RU 80,300 7 7

54 Demircioglu Hakan TR 70,400 7 8

55 Yondemir Murat TR 151,000 8 1

56 Olgun Ercan TR 119,000 8 3

57 Kupriyanov Alexander RU 59,300 8 4

58 Kim Kelly US 50,800 8 5

59 Senkaya Savas TR 71,900 8 7

60 Hairabedian Anthony FR 52,000 8 8

61 Unsal Onur TR 71,900 8 9

62 Ilija Aleksic 38,300 9 1

63 Yan David Dong Ming NZ 56,200 9 2

64 Kural Nuri TR 73,500 9 4

65 Komarshchuk Dmitrii RU 95,900 9 5

66 Medvedev Dmitriy RU 28,800 9 6

67 Mikovic Marko 69,400 9 8

68 Meliksetyan David RU 47,900 9 9

69 Romanov Artem RU 53,000 10 1

70 Hassani Philippe FR 109,000 10 3

71 Gerashchenko Valeriy RU 26,700 10 4

72 Todorovic Stefan CS 18,000 10 5

73 Ruzicic Slobodan 54,200 10 6

74 Raznatovic Ivan CS 70,200 10 7

75 Vladimirov Kirill RU 41,000 10 8

76 Sevevi Kemal TR 80,900 11 1

77 Klymenko Sergii UA 36,000 11 2

78 Rakic Milan 46,100 11 4

79 Ferrari Marco IT 17,600 11 5

80 Skrbic Milos 57,600 11 6

81 Zaitcev Dmitrii RU 63,200 11 7

82 Boskovic Drasko 53,100 11 8

83 Gatsko Fedir UA 74,500 12 1

84 Khizhnyak Aleksandr RU 42,500 12 2

85 Ribaric Luka HR 66,900 12 3

86 Arda Ozgur TR 49,600 12 4

87 Sheptytskyi Ivan RU 96,000 12 5

88 Sahin Ismet TR 123,500 12 7

89 Tabet Giorgio IT 69,900 12 8

90 Amir Touma 36,600 13 1

91 Elyakim Yakup TR 71,500 13 2

92 Slastushenskii Iurii RU 142,600 13 4

93 Antoni Besnia 58,100 13 6

94 Stoyanov Vyacheslav BG 128,900 13 7

95 Cartillier Matthieu FR 70,600 13 8

96 Salah Samy FR 64,500 13 9


